Decoral Ten Radiator
Modern
Product Code
(Heating Only)
Height
(mm)
(h)
Width
(mm)
(w)
Depth
(mm)
(d)
Wall to
Face
(mm)
Tapping Centres (mm)
Output
(watts)
Dry
Weight
(Kg)
Water
Content
(ltrs)
Product Codes (Electric) *2 Estimated
delivery
*1(c1) (c2) (c3) HE E POL1 - HE POL1 - E
DEC011057045 570 450 80 105 n/a 65 420 684 6.2 1.64 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DEC011057055 570 550 80 105 n/a 65 520 855 7.75 2.05 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DEC011057065 570 650 80 105 n/a 65 620 1026 9.3 2.46 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DEC011057085 570 850 80 105 n/a 65 820 1368 12.4 3.28 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DEC011057105 570 1050 80 105 n/a 65 1020 1710 15.5 4.1 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
DEC011057125 570 1250 80 105 n/a 65 1220 2053 18.6 4.92 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
DEC011057155 570 1550 80 105 n/a 65 1520 2566 23.25 6.15 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
DEC011067045 670 450 80 105 n/a 65 420 786 7.24 1.92 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DEC011067055 670 550 80 105 n/a 65 520 982 9.05 2.4 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DEC011067065 670 650 80 105 n/a 65 620 1178 10.86 2.88 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DEC011067085 670 850 80 105 n/a 65 820 1571 14.48 3.84 n/a n/a n/a n/a C
DEC011067105 670 1050 80 105 n/a 65 1020 1964 18.1 4.8 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
DEC011067125 670 1250 80 105 n/a 65 1220 2357 21.72 5.76 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
DEC011067155 670 1550 80 105 n/a 65 1520 2946 27.15 7.2 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
• Available finishes = White (01)
Notes:
• Max operating pressure 6 bar   • All connections 1/2" BSP, Note: End panels are removable, if removed - 30mm  from (w)   • Manufactured from aluminium
*1 Note: Items over quantity of 7 will be dispatched via lorry  : C = Courier, up to 3 working days. L = Lorry, up to 10 working days